Technical information
TI 051R/09/e/
Part No. 50074896
Application areas
The Alpha-Log is a fully programmable
process recorder designed for universal
application:
• for reliable long term recording and

Technical alterations reserved.
9
How to order
Accessories
TI 051R/09/e/07.02 Mat.-Nr.: 50074896 / CV5.0
United Kingdom Export division
Colour hybrid recorder Alpha-Log
Number of channels
1 1 channel strip chart recorder
2 2 channel strip chart recorder
3 3 channel strip chart recorder
4 3 channel strip chart recorder + 1 dotting channel
6 6 channel dotting recorder
Power supply
1 90...253 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2 18...30 VDC/AC 50/60 Hz
Alphanumerics
A without Alphanumeric
B Printout of date, time and text
E Works calibration certificate
F Works calibration certificate / date, time and text
Digital in/outputs
1 without digital in-/outputs
2 4 relays, 4 control inputs +RS 485 without cable for setup
3 without digital in-/outputs, with cable for setting up
4 4 relays, 4 control inputs +RS 485 with cable for setting up
Model / language
N Neutral/OEM version (DE, GB, FR, NL)
M Neutral/OEM version (DE, FR, IT, GB)
S Standard version 144x144 mm (DE, GB, FR, NL)
T Standard desk top version (DE, GB, FR, NL)
C Swiss-versions 144x144 mm (DE, FR, IT, GB)
D Scandinav. version 144x144 mm (DK, S, GB, DE)
F Field housing IP65 (DE, GB, FR, NL)
G Field housing IP65 (DE, FR, IT, GB)
U USA-version 144x144 mm (US, EN, FR, DE)
W USA desk top version with USA plug (US, EN, FR, DE)
RSA10 - ← Order code
Included in the delivery:
1 operating instructions, 2 jack screws for panel mounting, 1 paper roll 58 m (divisions
20 mm/h or neutral), “ReadWin® 2000” PC operating software. Dependent on model type: 1 - 4
adhesive scale sheets, 1-4 colour pens or 1 six colour print head, screw plug-on terminal strips
for power supply and input signal.
Accessories/consumables:
RS 232 connection cable incl. “ReadWin® 2000” PC operating software
Order number: RSA10A-VK
Paper roll with time print for versions without option “”Alphanumeric printout":
5 mm/h 10 mm/h 20 mm/h 60 mm/h 120 mm/h 240 mm/h 300 mm/h 600 mm/h
50074253 5007460 5007476 50074277 50074278 50074279 50074280 50074281
Paper roll without time print for versions with option “”Alphanumeric printout":
usable for all paper feed speeds (0 mm/h to 600 mm/h) 64 metre order number: 50074247.
Minimum order quantity: 5 rolls of each
Colour pens/print head:
Pen blue (line recorder channel 1) 50073115. Pen red (line recorder channel 2) 50073116.
Endress+Hauser
The Power of Know How
耗材供应：广州绿图控仪器仪表有限公司
公司电话： 020-34511909 13042088181
公司传真： 020-39021619
公司网站： www.chartg.com
E - mail ：chart@chartg.com